
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

12 

33 

1 

26 

28 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Arnis ODINS 

Martin JUGA 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

TT Motorsport 

Cueks Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:23.636 

3:27.287 

3:31.466 

3:32.072 

1:54.555 

Diff 

3.651 

7.830 

8.436 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48,462 

50,093 

51,196 

51,693 

51,773 

3rd Last Tm 

48.340 

49.658 

49.559 

49.701 

2nd Last Tm 

47.916 

48.693 

49.968 

54.930 

51.773 

Last Tm 

54.663 

54.475 

56.292 

51.225 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/05/2019 16:54:45 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:11:04 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

4 

32 

71 

47 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Romet REISIN 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Honda Cvic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

A1M Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:27.576 

3:34.497 

3:37.025 

1:02.804 

Diff 

6.921 

9.449 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49,997 

51,551 

50,350 

58,102 

3rd Last Tm 

49.611 

50.733 

57.944 

2nd Last Tm 

49.372 

56.193 

50.812 

Last Tm 

54.072 

51.615 

50.844 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/05/2019 16:55:07 
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:18:37 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

27 

7 

8 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Erki LIND 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Corolla 

Lada Kalina 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.858 

3:29.394 

3:30.128 

3:32.784 

Diff 

3.536 

4.270 

6.926 

4th Last Tm 

49,216 

50,038 

51,023 

57,289 

3rd Last Tm 

48.813 

55.366 

55.107 

50.386 

2nd Last Tm 

54.246 

49.775 

49.674 

49.860 

Last Tm 

49.400 

49.606 

49.845 

50.685 

Joker 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:27:01 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

48 

98 

6 

41 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Mihkel VARUL 

Riho LOIT 

Andreas AULIK 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.164 

3:33.830 

3:40.732 

4.601 

Diff 

4.666 

11.568 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

56,130 

50,730 

1:03,021 

3rd Last Tm 

49.702 

56.377 

50.786 

2nd Last Tm 

48.798 

50.933 

49.880 

Last Tm 

49.284 

51.302 

52.647 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/05/2019 16:55:17 
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:32:56 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

12 

5 

33 

4 

48 

27 

7 

1 

26 

8 

98 

32 

71 

6 

28 

47 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno ÕIS 
Arnis ODINS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Toni REUNANEN 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Erki LIND 
Martin JUGA 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Romet REISIN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Riho LOIT 
Laur JOHANNES 
Andre KURG 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

3:23.636 
3:25.858 
3:27.287 
3:27.576 
3:29.164 
3:29.394 
3:30.128 
3:31.466 
3:32.072 
3:32.784 
3:33.830 
3:34.497 
3:37.025 
3:40.732 
1:54.555 
1:02.804 

Diff 

2.222 

3.651 

3.940 

5.528 

5.758 

6.492 

7.830 

8.436 

9.148 

10.194 

10.861 

13.389 

17.096 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:23.636] 

- 

4  [3:27.287] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.466] 

4  [3:32.072] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:54.555] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:27.576] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.497] 

4  [3:37.025] 

- 

- 

1  [1:02.804] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:25.858] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.394] 

4  [3:30.128] 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.784] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.164] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.830] 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.732] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
No. 

41 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 
Laps 

0 

Total Tm 

4.601 
Diff 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

0  [4.601] 

Printed: 11/05/2019 16:55:25 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 
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1st Qualifying Heat 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

12 

5 

33 

4 

48 

27 

7 

1 

26 

8 

98 

32 

71 

6 

47 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno ÕIS 
Arnis ODINS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Toni REUNANEN 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Erki LIND 
Martin JUGA 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mihkel VARUL 
Romet REISIN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Riho LOIT 
Andre KURG 

M1. Total Tm 

3:23.636 
3:25.858 
3:27.287 
3:27.576 
3:29.164 
3:29.394 
3:30.128 
3:31.466 
3:32.072 
3:32.784 
3:33.830 
3:34.497 
3:37.025 
3:40.732 
1:02.804 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

41 

28 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 
Laur JOHANNES 

M1. Total Tm 

4.601 
1:54.555 

M1.  

29 
29 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

29 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

33 

48 

5 

4 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Arnis ODINS 

Toni REUNANEN 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

TT Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.983 

3:32.272 

3:38.356 

4:09.164 

6:06.148 

Diff 

1.289 

7.373 

38.181 

2:35.165 

4th Last Tm 

51,249 

52,981 

58,130 

1:05,670 

1:00,949 

3rd Last Tm 

50.177 

49.769 

51.902 

57.815 

58.602 

2nd Last Tm 

49.790 

49.627 

51.698 

58.825 

56.336 

Last Tm 

55.525 

54.879 

52.325 

1:01.211 

1:05.873 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

1 

1;4 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

5 

2 

4 

Comment 

+ 120 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:31:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

27 

1 

26 

7 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Erki LIND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Corolla 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Cueks Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.537 

3:34.078 

4.682 

0.000 

Diff 

5.541 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

49,794 

50,401 

3rd Last Tm 

49.746 

55.803 

2nd Last Tm 

49.933 

50.466 

Last Tm 

54.494 

52.973 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:39:10 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

6 

32 

98 

71 

28 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Romet REISIN 

Mihkel VARUL 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Laur JOHANNES 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Honda Cvic 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:36.371 

3:39.626 

3:43.716 

3:46.295 

3:47.726 

0.000 

Diff 

3.255 

7.345 

9.924 

11.355 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

51,829 

1:00,420 

54,294 

59,145 

53,366 

3rd Last Tm 

51.372 

51.379 

53.183 

50.212 

53.935 

2nd Last Tm 

52.784 

51.872 

58.858 

52.626 

54.349 

Last Tm 

56.181 

51.653 

52.572 

59.814 

1:01.697 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

1 

3 

2 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:47:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:55 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

41 

47 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Joker Start Pos 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:47:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 11:55 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

27 

12 

33 

1 

8 

48 

6 

32 

98 

71 

5 

4 

26 

28 

41 

47 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 
Mihhail SIMONOV 
Arnis ODINS 
Martin JUGA 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Toni REUNANEN 
Riho LOIT 
Romet REISIN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Janno ÕIS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Laur JOHANNES 
Andreas AULIK 
Andre KURG 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

3:28.537 
3:30.983 
3:32.272 
3:34.078 
3:36.371 
3:38.356 
3:39.626 
3:43.716 
3:46.295 
3:47.726 
4:09.164 
6:06.148 

4.682 

Diff 

2.446 

3.735 

5.541 

7.834 

9.819 

11.089 

15.179 

17.758 

19.189 

40.627 

2:37.611 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:30.983] 

4  [3:32.272] 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.356] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:09.164] 

4  [6:06.148] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:28.537] 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.078] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.682] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.371] 

- 

4  [3:39.626] 

4  [3:43.716] 

4  [3:46.295] 

4  [3:47.726] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

7 

Name 

Erki LIND 
Laps 

0 

Total Tm Diff R1.  

- 

R2.  

0  [] 

R3.  

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

12 

27 

33 

5 

48 

1 

8 

4 

32 

98 

6 

26 

71 

7 

28 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Arnis ODINS 
Janno ÕIS 
Toni REUNANEN 
Martin JUGA 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Romet REISIN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Riho LOIT 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Erki LIND 
Laur JOHANNES 

M1. Total Tm 

3:23.636 
3:29.394 
3:27.287 
3:25.858 
3:29.164 
3:31.466 
3:32.784 
3:27.576 
3:34.497 
3:33.830 
3:40.732 
3:32.072 
3:37.025 
3:30.128 
1:54.555 

M1.  

50 
38 
42 
45 
39 
36 
34 
40 
32 
33 
30 
35 
31 
37 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.983 
3:28.537 
3:32.272 
4:09.164 
3:38.356 
3:34.078 
3:36.371 
6:06.148 
3:43.716 
3:46.295 
3:39.626 

4.682 
3:47.726 

M2.  

45 
50 
42 
33 
38 
40 
39 
32 
36 
35 
37 
31 
34 

DNS 
DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
88 
84 
78 
77 
76 
73 
72 
68 
68 
67 
66 
65 
37 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

41 

47 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 
Andre KURG 

M1. Total Tm 

4.601 
1:02.804 

M1.  

29 
29 

M2. Total Tm M2.  

DNS 
DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

29 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 

Printed: 11/05/2019 16:55:59 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

4 

7 

26 

28 

41 

47 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Erki LIND 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Laur JOHANNES 

Andreas AULIK 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Toyota Corolla 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:40.689 

3:43.211 

5.506 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

2.522 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

58,697 

53,763 

3rd Last Tm 

53.503 

57.138 

2nd Last Tm 

51.878 

51.249 

Last Tm 

52.163 

51.608 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

3 

Comment 

+ 5 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:13:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

DNS 

No. 

5 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Nat 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

Diff 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Joker Start Pos Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:13:11 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 13:00 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

6 

48 

32 

98 

71 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Toni REUNANEN 

Romet REISIN 

Mihkel VARUL 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Honda Cvic 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:37.351 

3:38.453 

3:48.576 

3:49.089 

4.621 

Diff 

1.102 

11.225 

11.738 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51,977 

50,608 

56,557 

1:09,440 

3rd Last Tm 

51.901 

59.812 

53.034 

51.605 

2nd Last Tm 

52.478 

52.616 

59.991 

51.818 

Last Tm 

56.527 

51.023 

54.155 

51.738 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

33 

27 

8 

1 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.438 

3:29.823 

3:33.248 

3:38.659 

3:40.963 

Diff 

1.385 

4.810 

10.221 

12.525 

4th Last Tm 

50,219 

50,683 

49,924 

1:00,265 

54,362 

3rd Last Tm 

54.350 

49.869 

50.017 

50.788 

50.933 

2nd Last Tm 

49.208 

53.982 

52.458 

51.520 

59.061 

Last Tm 

50.263 

50.796 

56.574 

51.765 

52.339 

Joker 

2 

3 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/05/2019 16:56:15 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

12 

33 

27 

6 

48 

8 

4 

1 

7 

32 

98 

71 

26 

28 

41 

47 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Arnis ODINS 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Toni REUNANEN 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martin JUGA 
Erki LIND 
Romet REISIN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Laur JOHANNES 
Andreas AULIK 
Andre KURG 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

3:28.438 
3:29.823 
3:33.248 
3:37.351 
3:38.453 
3:38.659 
3:40.689 
3:40.963 
3:43.211 
3:48.576 
3:49.089 

4.621 
5.506 

Diff 

1.385 

4.810 

8.913 

10.015 

10.221 

12.251 

12.525 

14.773 

20.138 

20.651 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.689] 

- 

4  [3:43.211] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [5.506] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.351] 

4  [3:38.453] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.576] 

4  [3:49.089] 

0  [4.621] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:28.438] 

4  [3:29.823] 

4  [3:33.248] 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.659] 

- 

4  [3:40.963] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

5 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 
Laps 

0 

Total Tm Diff R1.  

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

12 

27 

33 

48 

1 

8 

4 

6 

32 

98 

26 

71 

5 

7 

28 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Arnis ODINS 
Toni REUNANEN 
Martin JUGA 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Romet REISIN 
Mihkel VARUL 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Janno ÕIS 
Erki LIND 
Laur JOHANNES 

M1. Total Tm 

3:23.636 
3:29.394 
3:27.287 
3:29.164 
3:31.466 
3:32.784 
3:27.576 
3:40.732 
3:34.497 
3:33.830 
3:32.072 
3:37.025 
3:25.858 
3:30.128 
1:54.555 

M1.  

50 
38 
42 
39 
36 
34 
40 
30 
32 
33 
35 
31 
45 
37 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.983 
3:28.537 
3:32.272 
3:38.356 
3:34.078 
3:36.371 
6:06.148 
3:39.626 
3:43.716 
3:46.295 

4.682 
3:47.726 
4:09.164 

M2.  

45 
50 
42 
38 
40 
39 
32 
37 
36 
35 
31 
34 
33 

DNS 
DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:28.438 
3:33.248 
3:29.823 
3:38.453 
3:40.963 
3:38.659 
3:40.689 
3:37.351 
3:48.576 
3:49.089 

5.506 
4.621 

3:43.211 

M3.  

50 
42 
45 
39 
36 
38 
37 
40 
34 
33 
32 
32 

DNS 
35 

DNS 

Total points 

145 
130 
129 
116 
112 
111 
109 
107 
102 
101 
98 
97 
78 
72 
29 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

41 

47 

Name 

Andreas AULIK 
Andre KURG 

M1. Total Tm 

4.601 
1:02.804 

M1.  

29 
29 

M2. Total Tm M2.  

DNS 
DNS 

M3. Total Tm M3.  

DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

29 
29 

Championship Points 

1 
0 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

12 

33 

1 

7 

4 

32 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Arnis ODINS 

Martin JUGA 

Erki LIND 

Tõnu PEEK 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Toyota Corolla 

Renault Clio 

Honda Cvic 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

TT Motorsport 

Cueks Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:05.756 

5:09.885 

5:17.192 

5:22.233 

5:32.682 

5:44.998 

Diff 

4.129 

11.436 

16.477 

26.926 

39.242 

4th Last Tm 

49,856 

49,660 

51,175 

52,644 

52,275 

1:03,475 

3rd Last Tm 

50.171 

53.617 

50.487 

51.075 

52.093 

55.443 

2nd Last Tm 

53.678 

50.413 

56.141 

51.300 

53.613 

55.765 

Last Tm 

49.397 

49.744 

52.297 

51.891 

57.899 

58.690 

Joker 

5 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

48 

27 

8 

6 

98 

71 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Mihkel VARUL 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:15.964 

5:16.986 

5:17.933 

5:24.532 

5:39.189 

0.000 

Diff 

1.022 

1.969 

8.568 

23.225 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

55,257 

50,444 

51,076 

51,538 

51,459 

3rd Last Tm 

51.233 

50.702 

51.238 

51.852 

52.103 

2nd Last Tm 

50.312 

56.876 

52.691 

52.331 

1:01.865 

Last Tm 

51.058 

51.464 

51.369 

52.423 

59.163 

Joker 

3 

6 

2 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 

11/05/2019 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

12 

33 

48 

27 

8 

1 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Arnis ODINS 

Toni REUNANEN 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Lada Kalina 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

TT Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:07.318 

5:09.953 

5:23.848 

5:24.534 

5:25.127 

5:25.737 

Diff 

2.635 

16.530 

17.216 

17.809 

18.419 

4th Last Tm 

49,754 

49,578 

51,206 

51,530 

51,359 

51,761 

3rd Last Tm 

49.588 

49.722 

51.262 

51.086 

52.324 

51.475 

2nd Last Tm 

53.916 

54.448 

59.074 

51.224 

51.706 

52.455 

Last Tm 

50.278 

49.865 

52.014 

58.908 

52.585 

52.063 

Joker 

5 

5 

5 

6 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:31:57 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 
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